
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501220000
24520

01/22/2015
03:45:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNN RUTH N

201501280000
28520

01/28/2015
09:55:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLS
TERESA ANNE

201502170000
49960

02/17/2015
01:07:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAIR
KATHRYN G

201503040000
66790

03/04/2015
01:02:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDMONDSON
CHRISTIANA
ANN

201503200000
87500

03/20/2015
10:00:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTEOUS
KATHY

201503250000
93540

03/25/2015
10:49:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FINLEY
ELVIRITA

201503090000
70580

03/09/2015
08:24:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DANLEY
TERESA LYNN
HILLMAN

201503300000
98350

03/30/2015
10:43:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS
WILLIAM T

201504270001
34530

04/27/2015
08:58:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS
KELLY M

201505050001
47410

05/05/2015
12:27:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FORBES
DERRICK

201505070001
49570

05/07/2015
10:07:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIFFORD
CHRISTOPHE
R D

201505220001
70910

05/22/2015
01:02:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TERRY
AMANDA
KATELYN

201506020001
82610

06/02/2015
12:04:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
MYRNA

201506300002
19540

06/30/2015
10:53:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRUBB
MORGAN
ELIZABETH



201507080002
29540

07/08/2015
10:39:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLANCHARD
YASHIBA
GLEEN

201507160002
42910

07/16/2015
02:32:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS GLENN
S

201507160002
43090

07/16/2015
03:49:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS
TIMOTHY C

201507130002
35550

07/13/2015
10:13:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES
LATOYA T

201507130002
37610

07/13/2015
02:58:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JUNEAU
LEANNE

201507270002
55800

07/27/2015
01:20:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PENHALE
MATTHEW

201507280002
56910

07/28/2015
08:37:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAHAM
RODERICK

201507290002
60030

07/29/2015
02:54:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILMORE
LYNNKEESHA

201508200002
90340

08/20/2015
01:17:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
GINGER

201509150003
22880

09/15/2015
11:57:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOLEY
ANDRESS L

201509220003
32480

09/22/2015
02:29:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLEY TAFT

201509240003
34320

09/24/2015
09:59:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARTSFIELD
CHAD

201509250003
35580

09/25/2015
08:39:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER
CAMMIE

201510140003
58600

10/14/2015
08:11:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTSON
MARTIN
DORIS M

201510050003
49010

10/05/2015
02:24:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIVERA
VERONICA

201511060003
86810

11/06/2015
09:41:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANTIAGO
DEBRA


