Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201501220000 24520	01/22/2015 03:45:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNN RUTH N						Description
		COMPANY									
201501280000 28520	01/28/2015 09:55:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLS TERESA ANNE						
201502170000 49960	02/17/2015 01:07:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAIR KATHRYN G						
201503040000 66790	03/04/2015 01:02:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDMONDSON CHRISTIANA ANN						
201503200000 87500	03/20/2015 10:00:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTEOUS KATHY						
201503250000 93540	03/25/2015 10:49:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FINLEY ELVIRITA						
201503090000 70580	03/09/2015 08:24:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DANLEY TERESA LYNN HILLMAN						
201503300000 98350	03/30/2015 10:43:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLINS WILLIAM T						
201504270001 34530	04/27/2015 08:58:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS KELLY M						
201505050001 47410	05/05/2015 12:27:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FORBES DERRICK						
201505070001 49570	05/07/2015 10:07:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIFFORD CHRISTOPHE R D						
201505220001 70910	05/22/2015 01:02:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TERRY AMANDA KATELYN						
201506020001 32610	06/02/2015 12:04:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS MYRNA						
201506300002 19540	06/30/2015 10:53:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRUBB MORGAN ELIZABETH						

201507080002 29540	07/08/2015 10:39:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLANCHARD YASHIBA GLEEN			
201507160002 42910	07/16/2015 02:32:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS GLENN S			
201507160002 43090	07/16/2015 03:49:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS TIMOTHY C			
201507130002 35550	07/13/2015 10:13:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES LATOYA T			
201507130002 37610	07/13/2015 02:58:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JUNEAU LEANNE			
201507270002 55800	07/27/2015 01:20:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PENHALE MATTHEW			
201507280002 56910	07/28/2015 08:37:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAHAM RODERICK			
201507290002 60030	07/29/2015 02:54:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILMORE LYNNKEESHA			
201508200002 90340	08/20/2015 01:17:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON GINGER			
201509150003 22880	09/15/2015 11:57:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOLEY ANDRESS L			
201509220003 32480	09/22/2015 02:29:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLEY TAFT			
201509240003 34320	09/24/2015 09:59:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARTSFIELD CHAD			
201509250003 35580	09/25/2015 08:39:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER CAMMIE			
201510140003 58600	10/14/2015 08:11:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTSON MARTIN DORIS M			
201510050003 49010	10/05/2015 02:24:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIVERA VERONICA			
201511060003 86810	11/06/2015 09:41:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANTIAGO DEBRA			